A.W.T. World Trade, Inc.
A Division of The A.W.T. World Trade Group
4321 N. Knox  Avenue • Chicago, IL 60641 USA
773.777.7100 • Fax: 773.777.0909
sales@awt-gpi.com • www.awt-gpi.com
Manufactured by
©2003 A.W.T. World Trade, Inc. No part of this literature may be reproduced without written permission. Specifications subject to change without notice.    #LIT-1025  09/03
ADVANTAGES

PK-2003
Portable
Stainless-Steel
Power-King 2
PK-1200
Moving Ahead
With Technology
A.W.T. World Trade, Inc.
A Division of The A.W.T. World Trade Group
4321 N. Knox  Avenue • Chicago, IL 60641 USA
773.777.7100 • Fax: 773.777.0909
sales@awt-gpi.com • www.awt-gpi.com
Manufactured by
©2003 A.W.T. World Trade, Inc. No part of this literature may be reproduced without written permission. Specifications subject to change without notice.    #LIT-1025  09/03
PORTABLE POWER-KING™ 2
The PK-1200 stainless-steel pressure washer blasts 1,200
psi at 1.8 gallons per minute from its compact design. This
washer is designed for easy mobility in tight locations. The
variable-pressure nozzle adjusts from 150 to 1,200 psi.
A Triplex plunger pump in oil bath assures smooth opera-

lons per minute to quickly and effectively remove stub-
born screen residue.  Ideal for use in high-production
shops, the PK-2003, with an 8-gallon container, can
clean several screens at once.  A steel-reinforced hose, a
3' stainless-steel wand and impact and chemical-resis-
tant housing maximize its amazing cleaning power. The
easy-to-handle unit is mounted on wheels for superior
mobility and accessibility.  Precise cleaning control is
achieved with a variable-pressure nozzle adjustable
from 150 to 2,000 psi.
Larger units available. Call A.W.T. for a quote.
THE POWER-KING™ 2 SERIES OF HIGH-PRESSURE SCREEN WASHERS
Three Powerful Models for Every Application
Washing Electrical Detergent Pump Dimensions
Model No. Power Requirements Container Motor Pump (HxWxD) Weight
PK-1200-60 1,200 psi 115 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 2.5 gallon 1.7 HP Triplex plunger 10.5x15x9”     41 lbs.
@ 1.8 gpm 15 amps pump in oil bath (26x38x23cm) (19 kg)
PK-1200-50 1,200 psi 230 V, 1 Ph, 50 Hz 2.5 gallon 1.7 HP Triplex plunger 10.5x15x9” 41 lbs.
@ 1.8 gpm 15 amps pump in oil bath (26x38x23cm) (19 kg)
PK-1000-60HD 1,000 psi 115 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 2.5 gallon 1.5 HP Twin piston 37x20x17” 83 lbs.
@ 2.2 gpm 15 amps cast iron (94x51x43cm) (38 kg)
PK-1000-50HD 1,000 psi 115 V, 1 Ph, 50 Hz 2.5 gallon 1.5 HP Twin piston 37x20x17” 83 lbs.
@ 2.2 gpm 15 amps cast iron (94x51x43cm) (38 kg)
PK-2003-60HD 2,000 psi 230 V, 1 Ph, 60 Hz 8 gallon 5 HP Plunger type 19x23x32” 203 lbs.
@ 3.2 gpm built in 23 amps in oil bath (48x58x81cm) (92 kg)
,PK-2003-50HD 2,000 psi 230 V, 1 Ph, 50 Hz 8 gallon 5 HP Plunger type 19x23x32” 203 lbs.
@ 3.2 gpm built in 23 amps in oil bath (48x58x81cm) (92 kg)
Specifications
For an A.W.T. dealer near you, contact:
ALUMINUM NOZZLE